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The place from Los Angeles offers 110 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.2.
What Robert A Glazer likes about Delice Bistro:

Paris on Pico. This is the finest Kosher Bakery that you will find West of Paris, France. Great Croissant in the
morning. Wonderful Challah Bread on Fridays before 3pm. Try it once, and you will never be happy with lessor
quality. read more. What Jaiden Emard doesn't like about Delice Bistro:

The acidic dough bread is at best moderate. Also, you do not have to pick up the bread to show me what you
are, very low standard of basic hygiene here. Beautiful ambience and friendly people. read more. At Delice Bistro
in Los Angeles, you get a abundant brunch for breakfast and you can eat as much as you want indulge, and you
can look forward to typical tasty French cuisine. In this restaurant there is also an extensive diversity of coffee
and tea specialties not to forget, Moreover, the sweet desserts of the house shine not only on children's plates
and in children's eyes.
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Delice Bistro Menu

fippetizers

SOURDOUGH LOAF

Soups

VEGETABLE SOUP

Pasta

CREAMY SALMON & ZUCCHINI

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Sandwiches

TUNISIAN SANDWICH

Salad
ISRAELI SALAD
Side dishes
SIDE OF FRUIT

Tacos
KOSHER

Breakfast

PAIN AU CHOCOLATE

Quiche

PROVENCAL QUICHE

Insalate

ARUGULA SALAD

$9.8

$10.5

$17.5

$11.0

$16.5

$3.5

$5.0

$4.6

$10.5

$15.5

lutle things

CROISSANT

For the small hunger

BAGEL

Soft drinkis
COCA-COLA
Main Course
SHAKSHUKA
Main

ASIAN SALAD

[ ] [ ]
Paninis
FOUR CHEESE PANINI

ﬂoo [ 1) ﬁ
COOKIES & CREAM
Coofksies
CHOCOLATE CHIP
dmerican food
EGGS BENEDICT

lagnese

CAFE ESPRESSO

Fast Foods

ROASTED POTATOES

$6.0

$3.5

$16.0

$15.5

$16.5

$43.5

$14.5

$2.5

$3.5
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Vegetables

EGG ROLLS $3.0
Croissanis
MINI CROISSANT $2.5

Mittagatisch Mo.-Tr. 11.30-
14.00 Uhr

BAGUETTES $3.9

SALMON TOAST $14.5
(]

Juice

PRESSED JUICE $7.7

Burgers and Sandwiches

ITALIAN PANINI $13.0

{es Entrees - Starters

SALMON QUICHE $10.5

GF Aapjacks and Waffiles

BANANA NUT WAFFLE $8.0

Popular Ttems

MUSHROOM QUICHE $10.5

Botiled Drinks

EVIAN WATER $3.8

Our Pastas

TOMATOES AND BASIL $15.5
Yot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $5.3
grab N Go Ttems

SCOOP OF TUNA $4.5
Tea Selection

FRENCH BREAKFAST $18.0

Ravors

LEMON MERINGUE

Treshly Squeezed Juice

PURELY ORANGE JUICE $7.5

Create Your Own Omeletie

CREATE YOUR OWN OMELETTE $15.5

Brealkfast Mood

ALMOND CROISSANT $5.0
Specialty Cakes

STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE $69.5
OMELETTE SANDWICH $15.5

Cheesecakes and Desserts

ORIGINAL CHEESECAKE $34.0
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Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST $14.0
Rummy&#39;5 House

SF (] ll.

PESTO PASTA $16.5
Brealfast - Toast Selections
ITALIAN TOAST $12.5
Trench Baguetle & Bread
MULTI GRAIN WHOLE WHEAT $9.8
Panini

AVOCADO PANINI $16.0
PANINI CAPRESE $16.5
Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $5.8

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

Sandwiches and Panini
TUNA SANDWICH OR PANINI $16.5
THE FRENCHIE BAGUETTE $15.5

Fancy Tart

9" MIXED FRUIT TART
PEER TART

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
FRENCH

Pastries

MINI PAIN AU CHOCOLAT $2.6
MINI ALMOND CROISSANT $3.1
CHEESE BOREKAS $3.9
CAPPUCCINO $5.3
CAFE LATTE $5.3
COFFEE

Brealifast by the Bowl

BANANA NUT OATMEAL (NOT

YOSHON $15.0

YOGURT BOWL (NOT YOSHON) $10.0
GRANOLA BOWL (NOT YOSHON) $9.5

Challah Bread (only Friday
& Holidays )

EGG CALLAH $8.8
EGG KIDDUSH $4.8
MARROCCAN CHALLAH $8.8

These types of dishes are
being served

BREAD
PANINI

ALCAZAR CAKE

DELICE CAKE
FRAISIER STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE
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MILLE FEUILLE NAPOLOEON)

Breakfast Mains

FRAM FRESH EGGS OF YOUR
CHOICE

CROISSANT EGG SANDWITCH
CROISSANT SALMON AVOCADO
EGG BREIK

STEVO AVOCADO

Beverages

-  HOME BREWED
ﬂ 'ﬂ PURELY GRAPEFRUIT
SPRING WATER

CARROTT & ORANGE JUICE
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER
CHOCOLATE MILK

TUNA SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

MEDITERRANEAN
SALAD

SPINACH SALAD

$14.5

$11.5
$16.5

$9.5
$15.5

$3.4
$6.0
$2.6
$7.5
$3.9
$5.5

$14.5
$13.5

$16.5

$14.8

MIXED GREEN SALAD
ROMAINE SALAD
KALE SALAD

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE
NAPOLEON CHEESECAKE
OPERA CAKE

CREME BRULEE

FRUIT TART

APPLE TART

FRENCH CROISSANT

Dishes are prepared with

MILK

.
2 = KALE
i-“-—" EGG

EGGS
CHOCOLATE
ONIONS
CHEESE
TOMATOES
PESTO

$3.5
$2.0

$43.0

$69.0

$11.5

$4.3

$2.7
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Delice Bistro
8583 W Pico Blvd Los Angeles, Opening Hours:
CA 90035-2412, United States
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