



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 8583 W Pico Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90035-2412, United States (+1)3102896556



The place from Los Angeles offers **110** different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$12.2. What <u>Robert A Glazer</u> likes about Delice Bistro:

Paris on Pico. This is the finest Kosher Bakery that you will find West of Paris, France. Great Croissant in the morning. Wonderful Challah Bread on Fridays before 3pm. Try it once, and you will never be happy with lessor quality. <u>read more</u>. What Jaiden Emard doesn't like about Delice Bistro:

The acidic dough bread is at best moderate. Also, you do not have to pick up the bread to show me what you are, very low standard of basic hygiene here. Beautiful ambience and friendly people. <u>read more</u>. At Delice Bistro in Los Angeles, you get a abundant brunch for breakfast and you can eat as much as you want indulge, and you can look forward to typical tasty *French cuisine*. In this restaurant there is also an extensive diversity of **coffee and tea specialties** not to forget, Moreover, the <u>sweet desserts</u> of the house shine not only on children's plates and in children's eyes.



Appetizers		Little things	
SOURDOUGH LOAF	\$9.8	CROISSANT	
Soups		For the small hunger	
VEGETABLE SOUP	\$10.5	BAGEL	\$6.0
Pasta		Soft drinks	
CREAMY SALMON & ZUCCHINI	\$17.5	COCA-COLA	\$3.5
Toast		Main Course	
FRENCH TOAST	\$11.0	SHAKSHUKA	\$16.0
Sandwiches		Main	
TUNISIAN SANDWICH	\$16.5	ASIAN SALAD	\$15.5
Salad		Paninis	
ISRAELI SALAD	\$3.5	FOUR CHEESE PANINI	\$16.5
Side dishes		Häägen Dazs	
SIDE OF FRUIT	\$5.0	COOKIES & CREAM	\$43.5
Tacos		Cookies	
KOSHER		CHOCOLATE CHIP	
Breakfast		American Food	
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE	\$4.6	EGGS BENEDICT	\$14.5
Quiche		Lagnese	
PROVENCAL QUICHE	\$10.5	CAFE ESPRESSO	\$2.5
Insalate		Fast Foods	
ARUGULA SALAD	\$15.5	ROASTED POTATOES	\$3.5

Vegetables EGG ROLLS	\$3.0
Croissants	
MINI CROISSANT	\$2.5
Mittagstisch MoFr. 11.3 14.00 Uhr	80-
BAGUETTES	\$3.9
Brunch SALMON TOAST	\$14.5
Juice PRESSED JUICE	\$7.7
Burgers and Sandwiche	5
ITALIAN PANINI	\$13.0
Les Entrees - Starters Salmon quiche	\$10.5
GF Flapjacks and Waffle	25
BANANA NUT WAFFLE	\$8.0
Popular Items	
MUSHROOM QUICHE	\$10.5
Bottled Drinks	
EVIAN WATER	\$3.8

Our Pastas	
TOMATOES AND BASIL	\$15.5
Hot Drink	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.3
Grah & Ga Itom	

HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.3
Grab N Go Items	
SCOOP OF TUNA	\$4.5
Tea Selection	
FRENCH BREAKFAST	\$18.0
Flavors	
LEMON MERINGUE	
Freshly Squeezed Juice	
PURELY ORANGE JUICE	\$7.5
Create Your Own Omelet	te
CREATE YOUR OWN OMELETTE	\$15.5
Breakfast Mood	
ALMOND CROISSANT	\$5.0
Specialty Cakes	
STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE	\$69.5
Egg Sandwich Favorites	
OMELETTE SANDWICH	\$15.5
Cheesecakes and Dessert	5

ORIGINAL CHEESECAKE

Super Foods avocado toast	\$14.0
Rummy's House	
Specialties	
PESTO PASTA	\$16.5
Breakfast – Toast Select	ions
ITALIAN TOAST	\$12.5
French Baguette & Bre	ad
MULTI GRAIN WHOLE WHEAT	\$9.8
Panini	
AVOCADO PANINI	\$16.0
PANINI CAPRESE	\$16.5
Sweets & Desserts	
BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$5.8
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	
Sandwiches and Panini	
TUNA SANDWICH OR PANINI	\$16.5
THE FRENCHIE BAGUETTE	\$15.5
Fancy Tart	
9" MIXED FRUIT TART	
PEER TART	
Restaurant Category	

ITALIAN FRENCH

Pastries

MINI PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	\$2.6
MINI ALMOND CROISSANT	\$3.1
CHEESE BOREKAS	\$3.9

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO	\$5.3
CAFE LATTE	\$5.3
COFFEE	

Breakfast by the Bowl

BANANA NUT OATMEAL (NOT YOSHON	\$15.0
YOGURT BOWL (NOT YOSHON)	\$10.0
GRANOLA BOWL (NOT YOSHON)	\$9.5

Challah Bread (only Friday & Holidays)

EGG CALLAH	\$8.8
EGG KIDDUSH	\$4.8
MARROCCAN CHALLAH	\$8.8

These types of dishes are being served

SALAD BREAD PANINI

Fancy Cake

ALCAZAR CAKE DELICE CAKE FRAISIER STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE



MILLE FEUILLE NAPOLOEON)

Breakfast Mains

FRAM FRESH EGGS OF YOUR CHOICE	\$14.5
CROISSANT EGG SANDWITCH	\$11.5
CROISSANT SALMON AVOCADO	\$16.5
EGG BREIK	\$9.5
STEVO AVOCADO	\$15.5

Beverages

	HOME BREWED	\$3.4
	PURELY GRAPEFRUIT	\$6.0
	SPRING WATER	\$2.6
CARROTT	& ORANGE JUICE	\$7.5
PERRIER	SPARKLING WATER	\$3.9
CHOCOLA	TE MILK	\$5.5

Salads

	TUNA SALAD	\$14.5
	CAESAR SALAD	\$13.5
	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$16.5
SPINACH S	SALAD	\$14.8

MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$3.5
ROMAINE SALAD	\$2.0
KALE SALAD	

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE	\$43.0
NAPOLEON CHEESECAKE	\$69.0
OPERA CAKE	
CRÈME BRÛLÉE	\$11.5
FRUIT TART	
APPLE TART	
FRENCH CROISSANT	\$4.3

Dishes are prepared with



MILK KALE \$2.7

EGGS CHOCOLATE

ONIONS

CHEESE

TOMATOES

PESTO







8583 W Pico Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90035-2412, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with menulist.menu